
TITLE I COORDINATORS 
September 24, 2013 

Mr. John Logsdon 
Allegany County 

Supervisor of Federal Programs 
Allegany County Board of Education 
108 Washington St. 
P.O. Box 1742 
Cumberland MD  21501-1742 
Phone: (301) 759-2046  
Email: john.logsdonjr@acps.k12.md.us 

Ms. Dana Denny 
Anne Arundel County 

Title I Coordinator 
Anne Arundel County Public Schools 
2644 Riva Rd. 
Annapolis MD  21401-7427 
Phone: (410) 222-5444  
Fax: (410) 222-5618 
Email: ddenny@aacps.org 

Dr. Tasha Franklin Johnson 
Baltimore City 

Director of the Office of Federal Programs/Title I 
Baltimore City  Public Schools 
Office of Federal Programs/Title I Office 
200 E. North Ave. 
Baltimore MD  21202-5910 
Phone: (410) 396-8937  
Fax: (410) 637-3028 
Email: tjohnson02@bcps.k12.md.us 

Dr. Felicia Lanham Tarason 
Baltimore County 

Director of Title I 
Baltimore County Public Schools 
6901 N. Charles St. 
Towson MD  21204-3711 
Phone: (410) 887-3487  
Fax: (410) 887-2060 
Email: flanhamtarason@bcps.org 

Ms. Laveeta  Hutchins 
Calvert County 

Supervisor of Grants 
Calvert County Public Schools 
1305 Dares Beach Rd. 
Prince Frederick MD  20678-4208 
Phone: (443) 486-4017  
Fax: (410) 535-7262 
Email: hutchinsl@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

Dr. Cynthia T.  Spicer 
Caroline County 

Supervisor of Instruction 
Caroline County Public Schools 
204 Franklin St. 
Denton MD  21629-1210 
Phone: (410) 479-2895  
Fax: (410) 479-3558 
Email: cynthia_spicer@mail.cl.k12.md.us 

Dr. Kathleen Wallis 
Carroll County 

Title I Supervisor 
Carroll County Public Schools 
125 N. Court St. 
Westminster MD  21157-5192 
Phone: (410) 386-1535  
Fax: (410) 751-7114 
Email: kmwalli@k12.carr.org 

Mr. Bill Ide 
Cecil County 

Coordinator of Accountability & Assessments 
Cecil County Public Schools 
801 Elkton Blvd. 
Elkton MD  21921-5323 
Phone: (410) 996-5482  
Fax: (410) 996-1115 
Email: bide@ccps.org 
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Ms. Natalie M. Hart 
Charles County 

Title I Coordinator 
Charles County Board of Education 
PO Box 2770 
LaPlata MD  20646-2770 
Phone: (301) 934-7408  
Fax: (301) 392-7598 
Email: nhart@ccboe.com 

Ms. Regina Teat 
Dorchester County 

Supervisor of Elementary Education and Title I 
Dorchester County Board of Education 
700 Glasgow St. 
Cambridge MD  21613-1738 
Phone: (410) 228-4747 x1029 
Fax: (410) 221-5218 
Email: teatr@dcpsmd.org 

Ms. Jodi Vallaster 
Frederick County 

Interim Title I Coordinator 
Frederick County Public Schools 
191 East St. S 
Frederick MD  21701-5918 
Phone: (301) 696-6853  
Fax: (301) 696-6957 
Email: jodi.vallaster@fcps.org 

Ms. Jane Wildesen 
Garrett County 

Director of Elementary/Middle School Education 
Garrett County Board of Education 
40 S. 2nd St. 
Oakland MD  21550-1518 
Phone: 301-334-7645  
Email: jane.wildesen@garrettcountyschools.org 

Mr. Brad Palmer 
Harford County 

Acting Title I Supervisor 
Harford County Public Schools 
102 S. Hickory Ave. 
Bel Air MD  21014-3731 
Phone: (410) 638-4618  
Fax: (410) 588-5329 
Email: bradley.palmer@hcps.org 

Ms. Caroline Walker 
Howard County 

Title I Coordinator 
Howard County Public Schools 
10910 Route 108 
Ellicott City MD  21042-0000 
Phone: (410) 313-6761  
Fax: (410) 313-6788 
Email: caroline_walker@hcpss.org 

Ms. Tina  Washburn 
Kent County 

Title I Coordinator 
Kent County Public Schools 
5608 Boundary Ave. 
Rock Hall MD  21661-1604 
Phone: (410) 778-6594  
Fax: (410) 778-6193 
Email: twashburn@kent.k12.md.us 

Mrs. Deann M. Collins 
Montgomery County 

Director of Title I Programs 
Montgomery County Public Schools 
4910 Macon Rd. Rm. 204 
Rockville MD  20852-2228 
Phone: (301) 230-0660  
Fax: (301) 230-0694 
Email: Deann_M_Collins@mcpsmd.org 
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Dr. Debra Mahone 
Prince George's County 

Director of School Improvement and 
Accountability 
Prince George's County Public Schools 
1400 Nalley Terr. 
Landover MD  20785-4434 
Phone: (301) 618-7340  
Fax: (301) 322-1173 
Email: dmahone@pgcps.org 

Ms. Geri Thompson 
Queen Anne's County 

Title I Coordinator 
Queen Anne's County Board of Education 
202 Chesterfield Ave. 
Centreville MD  21617-1308 
Phone: (410) 758-2403 166 
Email: geri.thompson@qacps.org  

Ms. Tracie Holland 
Somerset County 

ECE/Elementary Supervisor, Title I Supervisor 
Somerset County Public Schools 
7982-A Tawes Campus Dr. 
Westover MD  21871-3908 
Phone: (410) 621-6243  
Fax: (410) 651-2931 
Email: tholland@somerset.k12.md.us 

Ms. Kelly Hall 
St. Mary's County 

Director of Elementary Schools and Title I 
Coordinator 
St. Mary's County Public Schools 
23160 Moakley St. 
Leonardtown MD  20650-2922 
Phone: (301) 475-5511 x136 
Fax: (301) 475-4229 
Email: kmhall@smcps.org 

Dr. Sherry Sutton 
Talbot County 

Coordinator of Federal Programs 
Talbot County Education Center 
12 Magnolia St. 
Easton MD  21601-3657 
Phone: (410) 822-0330  
Fax: (410) 820-4260 
Email: ssutton@tcps.k12.md.us 

Ms. Kerry Rowe 
Washington County 

Title I Supervisor 
Washington County Board of Education 
820 Commonwealth Ave. 
Hagerstown MD  21740-6836 
Phone: (301) 766-2936  
Fax: (301) 766-8747 
Email: roweker@wcps.k12.md.us 

Ms. Sandra Drummond 
Wicomico County 

Supervisor of Early Childhood and Ti8tle I 
Programs 
Wicomico County Board of Education 
101 Long Ave. 
PO Box 1538 
Salisbury MD  21802-1538 
Phone: (410) 677-4523  
Fax: (410) 677-5921 
Email: Drummond@wcboe.org 

Ms. Stephanie Zanich 
Worcester County 

Coordinator of Instruction/Title I 
Coordinator/Local Accountability Coordinator 
Worcester County Board of Education 
6270 Worcester Hwy. 
Newark MD  21841-2224 
Phone: (410) 632-5041  
Fax: (410) 632-0364 
Email: sazanich@mail.worcester.k12.md.us 
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Dr. Khalek Kirkland 
SEED School of Maryland County 

Head of School 
The SEED School of Maryland 
200 Font Hill Ave. 
Baltimore MD  21223-2703 
Phone: (410) 843-9477  
Fax: (410) 843-9496 
Email: kkirkland@seedschoolmd.org 

Ms. Shanna  Edmond 
SEED School of Maryland County 

Title I Coordinator 
The SEED School of Maryland 
200 Font Hill Ave. 
Baltimore MD  21223-2703 
Phone: (410) 843-9477  
Fax: (410) 843-9496 
Email: 

 

sedmond@seedschoolmd.org 


